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Product Family Ethernet OTN Multi-
Rate

Form 
Factor

Max. 
Data Rate

Media Type Wavelength Transmitter Receiver Reach Max. Case 
Temp. Range

Connector Part Number Note(s)

400G QSFP-DD ZR QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx up to 80km 0°C to 70°C LC AQE-7xxxx 15
400G QSFP-DD OpenZR+ QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx above 80km 0°C to 70°C LC AQE-7xxxx
400G QSFP-DD ZR High Power QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx up to 80km 0°C to 70°C LC AQE-7xxxx 23
400G QSFP-DD OpenZR+ High Power QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx above 80km 0°C to 70°C LC AQE-7xxxx 23
400G CFP2 DCO ZR CFP2 425 Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx up to 80km 0°C to 70°C LC ACE-7xxxx 15
100G CFP2 DCO ZR CFP2 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx up to 80km 0°C to 70°C LC ACC-7xxxx

2x 100G CFP2 DCO n CFP2 2x 111.8 Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx up to 2000km 0°C to 70°C LC ACD-7xxxx 14, 15
100G CFP2 DCO n CFP2 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx up to 2000km 0°C to 70°C LC ACC-7xxxx 15
2x 100G CFP DCO n CFP 2x 111.8 Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx up to 2000km 0°C to 70°C LC ACD-7xxxx 15
100G CFP DCO n CFP 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF C-Band DWDM Tunable Tx Coherent Rx Up to 3000km 0°C to 70°C LC ACC-7xxxx 15

400GBase-SR8 QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Parallel MMF 850nm 8xVCSEL 8xPIN 100m 0°C to 70°C MPO-16 AQE-7xxxx
400GBASE-SR4.2 QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Parallel MMF 850nm/910nm 8xVCSEL 8xPIN 100m 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQE-7xxxx
400GBase-DR4 QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Parallel SMF 1311nm 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 500m 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQE-7xxxx
400GBase-DR4+ (4xFR1) QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Parallel SMF 1311nm 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 2km 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQE-7xxxx
400GBase-DR4++ 10km (4xLR1) QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Parallel SMF 1311nm 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQE-7xxxx
400GBase-FR4 QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 2km 0°C to 70°C LC AQE-7xxxx
400GBase-LR4 QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQE-7xxxx
400GBase-LR8 QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 8xLAN-WDM LD 8xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQE-7xxxx
400GBase-ER4 QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM LD 4xAPD 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQE-7xxxx
400GBase-ER8 QSFP-DD 425 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 8xLAN-WDM LD 8xPIN +SOA 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQE-7xxxx

2x 100GBase-CWDM4 QSFP-DD 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 2x(4xCWDM LD) 2x(4xPIN) 2km 0°C to 70°C CS AQD-7xxxx
2x 100GBase 4WDM-10 QSFP-DD 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 2x(4xCWDM LD) 2x(4xPIN) 10km 0°C to 70°C CS AQD-7xxxx
200GBase-LR4 QSFP-DD 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQD-7xxxx
2x 100GBase-LR4 QSFP-DD 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 2x(4xLAN-WDM LD) 2x(4xPIN) 10km 0°C to 70°C CS AQD-7xxxx
200GBase-ER4 QSFP-DD 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQD-7xxxx
200GBase-SR4 QSFP56 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Parallel MMF 850nm 4xVCSEL 4xPIN 100m 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQD-7xxxx
200GBase-DR4 QSFP56 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Parallel SMF 1311nm 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 500m 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQD-7xxxx
200GBase-FR4 QSFP56 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 2km 0°C to 70°C LC AQD-7xxxx
200GBase-FR4 10km QSFP56 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQD-7xxxx
200GBase-LR4 QSFP56 212,5 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQD-7xxxx

100GBase-(e)SR4 n QSFP28 111.8Gb/s Parallel MMF 850nm 4xVCSEL 4xPIN 100/300m 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-PSM4 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Parallel SMF 1310nm 4xLD 4xPIN 500m 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-SR-Bidi QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual MMF 850/900nm 2xVCSEL 2xPIN 70m 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-CLR4 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 2km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-CWDM4 n QSFP28 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 2km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-4WDM-10 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM LD 4xPIN 10km  -40 to 85°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-4WDM-20 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xPIN 20km  -40 to 85°C LC AQC-7xxxx 17
100GBase-(e)LR4 n QSFP28 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xPIN 10/20km  -40 to 85°C LC AQC-7xxxx 16, 17, 19
100GBase-LR4 RX Only QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band n/a 4xPIN n/a 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-ER4 Lite n QSFP28 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xAPD 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx 9, 17
100GBase-ER4 Lite (5W) n QSFP28 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xPIN + SOA 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx 9, 17, 22
100GBase-ER4 Lite RX Only QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band n/a 4xPIN + SOA n/a 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-4WDM-40 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xAPD 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx 10, 17, 22
100GBase-ER4 n QSFP28 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xPIN + SOA 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx 17, 22
100GBase-ZR4 n QSFP28 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xLAN-WDM LD 4xPIN + SOA 80km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx 17, 22

100GBase-LR4 n CFP 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xEML 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC ACC-7xxxx
100GBase-ER4 n CFP 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xEML 4xPIN+SOA 40km 0°C to 70°C LC ACC-7xxxx
100GBase-LR4 n CFP2 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xEML 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC ACC-7xxxx
100GBase-ER4 n CFP2 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xEML 4xPIN+SOA 40km 0°C to 70°C LC ACC-7xxxx
100GBase-LR4 n CFP4 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xEML 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC ACC-7xxxx
100GBase-ER4 n CFP4 111.8Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 4xEML 4xPIN+SOA 40km 0°C to 70°C LC ACC-7xxxx

100GBase-DR1 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF 1311nm CWDM LD PIN 500m 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-FR1 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF 1311nm CWDM LD PIN 2km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-LR1 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF 1311nm CWDM LD PIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100GBase-ER1 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF 1309.14nm LAN-WDM APD 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100G nWDM-8 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF O-band channels. LAN-WDM APD 20km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100G nWDM-16 QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Dual SMF O-band channels. LAN-WDM APD 20km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100G LR1 bidi QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Single SMF 1270/1330nm EML PIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100G eLR1 bidi QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Single SMF 1270/1330nm EML PIN 20km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx
100G ER1 bidi QSFP28 103.1 Gb/s Single SMF 1304.58/1309.14nm EML APD 30km 0°C to 70°C LC AQC-7xxxx

50G bidi 10km QSFP28 53.125 Gb/s PAM4 Single SMF 1270/1310nm DML PIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQL-7xxxx
50G bidi 40km QSFP28 53.125 Gb/s PAM4 Single SMF 1294/1308nm EML APD 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQL-7xxxx
50GBASE-LR QSFP28 53.125 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF 1311nm CWDM LD PIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQL-7xxxx
50GBASE-ER QSFP28 53.125 Gb/s PAM4 Dual SMF 1311nm CWDM LD APD 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQL-7xxxx
50GBASE-ZR2 QSFP28 53.125 Gb/s Dual SMF LAN-WDM 1310nm Band 2xLAN-WDM LD 2x APD 80km 0°C to 70°C LC AQL-7xxxx

40GBase-SR4 n QSFP+ 43.0 Gb/s Parallel MMF 850nm 4xVCSEL 4xPIN 100m 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQQ-7xxxx
40GBase-eSR4 QSFP+ 41.2 Gb/s Parallel MMF 850nm 4xVCSEL 4xPIN 300m 0°C to 70°C MPO-12 AQQ-7xxxx
40GBase-PSM4 IR4 QSFP+ 41.2 Gb/s Parallel SMF 1310nm 4xFP 4xPIN 1,4km 0°C to 70°C MPO-12/APC AQQ-7xxxx
40GBase-PSM4 LR4 n QSFP+ 43.0 Gb/s Parallel SMF 1310nm 4xDFB 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C MPO-12/APC AQQ-7xxxx
40GBase-SR-Bidi QSFP+ 41.2 Gb/s Dual MMF 850/900nm 2xVCSEL 2xPIN 100m 0°C to 70°C LC AQQ-7xxxx
40GBase-IR4 QSFP+ 41.2 Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM DFB 4xPIN 2km 0°C to 70°C LC AQQ-7xxxx
40GBase-LX4 QSFP+ 41.2 Gb/s Dual SMF/MMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM DFB 4xPIN 2km/150m 0°C to 70°C LC AQQ-7xxxx
40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ 41.2 Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM DFB 4xPIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC AQQ-7xxxx
40GBase-ER4 QSFP+ 41.2 Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM 1310nm Band 4xCWDM DFB 4xAPD 40km 0°C to 70°C LC AQQ-7xxxx

25GBase-(e)SR n SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Dual MMF 850nm VCSEL PIN 100/300m -40°C to 85°C LC ASY-7xxxx 24
25GBase 300m n SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Dual SMF 1310nm DML PIN 300m -40°C to 85°C LC ASY-7xxxx 24
25GBase-LR n SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Dual SMF 1310nm DFB PIN 10/20km -40°C to 85°C LC ASY-7xxxx 24
25GBase-Bidi n SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Single SMF 1270/1330nm DFB PIN 10/20km -40°C to 85°C LC ASY-7xxxx 24
25GBase-Bidi n SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Single SMF 1270/1310nm DFB PIN 40km -40°C to 85°C LC ASY-7xxxx 24
25GBase-LWDM SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Dual SMF L-WDM IEEE EML APD 20km/40km -40°C to 85°C LC ASY-7xxxx
25GBase-CWDM n SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM ITU ch. DFB PIN 10km/20km -40°C to 85°C LC ASY-7xxxx 20, 21, 24
25GBase-DWDM n SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Dual SMF DWDM ITU ch. DFB PIN 10km 0°C to 70°C LC ASY-7xxxx 24
25GBase-ER n SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Dual SMF 1310nm DFB APD 40km -40°C to 85°C LC ASY-7xxxx 24
25GBase Tunable n SFP28 25.78 Gb/s Dual SMF Full C-Band 100GHz DWDM tunable ILMZ+SOA PIN 15km -40°C to 85°C LC ASY-7xxxx 18, 24

10GBase-SR XFP 11.35 Gb/s Dual MMF 850nm VCSEL PIN 300m -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-LR n XFP 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF 1310nm DFB PIN 10/20km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-ER n XFP 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF 1550nm EML PIN 40km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-ZR n XFP 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF 1550nm EML APD 80km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-CWDM n XFP 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM ITU ch. CWDM DFB/EML PIN/APD 10/40/70km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx 1, 4, 5
10GBase-DWDM n XFP 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF DWDM ITU ch. DWDM EML PIN/APD 40/80km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx 3, 4, 6
10GBase-Tunable n XFP 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF Full C-Band 50GHz DWDM tunable ILMZ APD 23dB-80km 0°C to 70°C LC ASX-7xxxx 3, 4, 6
10GBase-Bidi n XFP 11.35 Gb/s Single SMF 1270/1330nm DFB PIN/APD 10/20/40/60km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-SR n SFP+ 11.35 Gb/s Dual MMF 850nm VCSEL PIN 300m -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx 24
10GBase-LRM n SFP+ 11.35 Gb/s Dual MMF 1310nm FP PIN 220m -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-LR n SFP+ 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF 1310nm DFB PIN 10/20km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx 24
10Gbase-LR-40 n SFP+ 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF 1310nm DFB PIN 40km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-ER n SFP+ 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF 1550nm EML PIN 40km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-ZR n SFP+ 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF 1550nm EML APD 80/100km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-CWDM n SFP+ 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM ITU ch. CWDM DFB/EML PIN/APD 10/20/40/70km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx 1, 2, 4, 5
10GBase-DWDM n SFP+ 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF DWDM ITU ch. DWDM EML PIN/APD 40/80km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx 3, 4, 6
10GBase-Tunable (80km) n SFP+ 11.35 Gb/s Dual SMF Full C-Band 50GHz DWDM tunable ILMZ APD 80km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx 3, 4, 6,18
10GBase-T SFP+ 10.3 Gb/s Copper n/a n/a n/a 30/80m 0°C to 70°C RJ45 ASX-7xxxx 8
10GBase-T Multirate n SFP+ 10.3 Gb/s Copper n/a n/a n/a 30m 0°C to 70°C RJ45 ASX-7xxxx 8
10GBase-Bidi SFP+ 10.3 Gb/s Single SMF 1270/1330nm DFB PIN/APD 10/20/40/60km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx
10GBase-Bidi (80km) SFP+ 10.3 Gb/s Single SMF 1490/1550nm EML APD 80km -40°C to 85°C LC ASX-7xxxx

1000Base-SX n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Dual MMF 850nm VCSEL PIN 550m -40°C to 85°C LC ASA-7xxxx
1000Base-LXM n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Dual MMF 1310nm FP PIN 1km -40°C to 85°C LC ASA-7xxxx
1000Base-LX n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Dual SMF 1310nm FP PIN 10/20km -40°C to 85°C LC ASA-7xxxx
1000Base-LX40 n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Dual SMF 1310nm DFB PIN 40km -40°C to 85°C LC ASA-7xxxx
1000Base-EX n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Dual SMF 1550nm DFB PIN 40km -40°C to 85°C LC ASA-7xxxx
1000Base-ZX n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Dual SMF 1550nm DFB PIN/APD 60/80/120km -40°C to 85°C LC ASA-7xxxx
1000Base-CWDM n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Dual SMF CWDM ITU ch. CWDM DFB PIN/APD 40/80/120/160km -20°C to 85°C LC ASA-7xxxx 1, 2, 5
1000Base-DWDM n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Dual SMF DWDM ITU ch. DWDM DFB APD 40/80/100/120/160km 0°C to 70°C LC ASA-7xxxx 3, 4, 6
1000BASE-T n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Copper n/a n/a n/a 100m 0°C to 70°C RJ45 ASA-7xxxx 7
1000Base-BXD/BXU n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Single SMF 1490/1310nm or 1310/1490nm DFB/FP PIN 3/10/20/40/60km -40°C to 85°C LC / SC ASA-7xxxx
1000Base-BXD/BXU n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Single SMF 1550/1310nm or 1310/1550nm DFB/FP PIN 3/10/20/40/60/80km -40°C to 85°C LC / SC ASA-7xxxx
1000Base-BXD/BXU (80km) n SFP 1.25 Gb/s Single SMF 1550/1490nm or 1490/1550nm DFB PIN 80km 0°C to 70°C LC ASA-7xxxx
1000Base-BXD C-SFP (option 2) n SFP 1.25 Gb/s 2x Single SMF 1550/1310nm or 1490/1310nm DFB PIN 10/20km -40°C to 85°C LC ASA-7xxxx

QSFP28 to SFP28 converter QSFP28 25.78 Gb/s Converter-n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0°C to 70°C n/a AQY-7xxxx
CFP2 to QSFP28 converter CFP2 103.1 Gb/s Converter-n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0°C to 70°C n/a ACC-7xxxx
QSFP+ to SFP+ converter QSFP+ 10.3 Gb/s Converter-n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0°C to 70°C n/a AQX-7xxxx

Apticom can provide the below range of products. For any information about it, please contact Apticom team.
Fiber Channel (32/16/8/4FC), Sonet/SDH (STM-x/OC-x), CPRI-x, Fast Ethernet, SGMII, Xenpak and X2

AOC and DAC Cables Please refer to the dedicated product guide

Passive components Please contact the Apticom team for more information and guidance

PON products Please contact the Apticom team for more information and guidance

Notes

1      INDICATIVE DISTANCES ONLY
2      CWDM ITU CHANNELS: 27/29/31/33/35/37/39/41/43/45/47/49/51/53/55/57/59/61.
3      DWDM ITU C-BAND CHANNELS FROM 17 TO 61.
4      DISPERSION PENALTY NOT INCLUDED IN POWER BUDGET
5      ITU-T G694.2
6      ITU-T G.694.1
7      CAT5 CABLE
8      CAT6 CABLE
9      40KM WITH FEC & 30KM WITHOUT FEC
10    FEC MANDATORY
11     FULL C-BAND COVERED BY 5 P/Ns
12      OTU4 OVER OTL4.10 INTERFACE (G.709) AND 100GE OVER A CAUI INTERFACE (IEEE 802.3BA).DP-QPSK MODULATION FORMAT
13     DP-QPSK AND DP-16QAM FOR 100G AND 200G APPLICATIONS RATES, RESPECTIVELY.COMPLIANT WITH OIF-CFP2-ACO-01.0, IMPLEMENTATION AGREEMENT FOR CFP2 - ANALOGUE COHERENT OPTICS MODULE
14      DP-QPSK / DP-DQPSK / DP-8QAM (200G) / DP-16QAM (200G) MODULATION FORMATS.UP TO 2X 100GE TRAFFIC (MAPPED INTO ODU4 FRAMES) OR 2X OTU4 OR A MIX.INTERNAL OTU4 G.709 FEC OR TRANSPARENT MODE (EXTERNAL FEC IS USED)
15    SEVERAL DSP (DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSOR) AVAILABLE
16    TELECOM OR DATA CENTER APPLICATION.
17    4x LAN-WDM  1295.56/1300.05/1304.58/1309.14nm
18    AUTO TUNE FONCTION IMPLEMENTED
19    POWER CLASS 4 (3.5W) AVAILABLE
20    Ch. 27, 29, 31, 33, 35 & 37 AVAILABLE
21    LOW POWER CONSUMPTION (<2W) FOR 20KM
22    POWER CLASS 7 (5W) AVAILABLE
23    OUTPUT POWER 0dBm
24    RATE SELECT FUNCTION AVAILABLE

100G Legacy

Standard Coherent

Proprietary Coherent

400G

200G

100G

Converter

 100G Single Lambda

50G

40G

25G

10G

1G

Powered By Hexatronic


